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Pre-Paid :      50000.00

Opening Balance :       5948.37

28/04/2022 TRANSFER                                          22308                       40841.29       -34892.92

           0.00        40841.29

**** Reg No: BN87CWGP ****

04/04/2022 TL# 1 #8892         152702    0/M                425121          809.59                      -34083.33

21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1475         153749    0/M                426162          875.69                      -33207.64

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6904         154310    0/M                426572          827.56                      -32380.08

        2512.84            0.00

**** Reg No: BP24NJ GP ****

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6431         202010    0/M                424952          885.26                      -31494.82

20/04/2022 TL# 1 #868          202675    0/M                426102          878.43                      -30616.39

        1763.69            0.00

**** Reg No: BW32JNGP ****

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6795         0         0/M                424983         1000.08                      -29616.31

05/04/2022 TL# 1 #9663         0         0/M                425198         1000.08                      -28616.23

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #3796         0         0/M                425545         1212.96                      -27403.27

14/04/2022 TL# 1 #6604         0         0/M                425817          600.05                      -26803.22

22/04/2022 TL# 1 #1748         0         0/M                426194          890.36                      -25912.86

25/04/2022 TL# 1 #4751         0         0/M                426394         1122.92                      -24789.94

30/04/2022 TL# 1 #8402         0         0/M                426676         1189.79                      -23600.15

        7016.24            0.00

**** Reg No: DH96SJGP ****

03/04/2022 TL# 1 #8478         0         0/M                425069          500.00                      -23100.15

06/04/2022 TL# 1 #479          0         0/M                425291         1280.81                      -21819.34

16/04/2022 TL# 1 #7709         0         0/M                425877          400.00                      -21419.34

19/04/2022 TL# 1 #9639         0         0/M                426002         1168.27                      -20251.07

20/04/2022 TL# 1 #419          0         0/M                426085         1210.32                      -19040.75

29/04/2022 TL# 1 #7391         0         0/M                426615         1113.15                      -17927.60

        5672.55            0.00

**** Reg No: FP91LSGP ****

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6405         142641    0/M                424950         1211.41                      -16716.19

07/04/2022 TL# 1 #1019         142968    0/M                425339          930.96                      -15785.23

        2142.37            0.00

**** Reg No: FW84TSGP ****

04/04/2022 TL# 1 #8790         213893    0/M                425107         1088.65                      -14696.58

05/04/2022 TL# 1 #9752         217227    0/M                425212          941.59                      -13754.99

07/04/2022 TL# 1 #1273         214901    0/M                425357         1223.27                      -12531.72

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #4031         215412    0/M                425577         1204.48                      -11327.24



Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance

Page 2

13/04/2022 TL# 1 #5727         215939    0/M                425723         1191.27                      -10135.97

19/04/2022 TL# 1 #9391         216417    0/M                425963         1102.33                       -9033.64

21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1049         216855    0/M                426131         1190.11                       -7843.53

25/04/2022 TL# 1 #4554         217391    0/M                426378         1303.85                       -6539.68

28/04/2022 TL# 1 #6946         217860    0/M                426578         1105.58                       -5434.10

       10351.13            0.00

**** Reg No: MXB343GP ****

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6591         0         0/M                424965          800.06                       -4634.04

07/04/2022 TL# 1 #1059         2132960   0/M                425345          750.00                       -3884.04

14/04/2022 TL# 1 #6632         0         0/M                425820         1000.00                       -2884.04

22/04/2022 TL# 1 #2321         0         0/M                426243          849.30                       -2034.74

        3399.36            0.00

**** Reg No: VISHAL ****

02/04/2022 TL# 1 #7554         0         0/M                425032         1177.95                        -856.79

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #4296         0         0/M                425594          920.35                          63.56

18/04/2022 TL# 1 #8911         0         0/M                425931          975.51                        1039.07

21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1306         0         0/M                426151         1329.34                        2368.41

        4403.15            0.00

**** Reg No: WJN120GP ****

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6600         291557    0/M                424966          945.64                        3314.05

12/04/2022 TL# 1 #4446         292080    0/M                425633          907.93                        4221.98

12/04/2022 TL# 1 #4742         0         0/M                425655          773.10                        4995.08

19/04/2022 TL# 1 #9546         0         0/M                425991          719.84                        5714.92

19/04/2022 TL# 1 #9687         292617    0/M                426012          947.93                        6662.85

26/04/2022 TL# 1 #5478         293024    0/M                426469          761.48                        7424.33

        5055.92            0.00

**** Reg No: ZVP407GP ****

25/04/2022 TL# 1 #4405         119741    0/M                426370          663.96                        8088.29

         663.96            0.00

Closing Balance :       8088.29

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      8088.29         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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